RACING EQUIPMENT

Pro ET
Division Central 2019

Rank Start## Driver
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2783
868
6694
687
6666
440
3339
4652
9424
6027
11
4699
2608
5294
675
6564
3969
297
852
4080
688
6314
7775
463
9824

NIKLAS WIKANDER
HASSE NORDSTROM
BJORN TERJE NORDIN
MARTIN LARSSON
PER EILERTSEN
RICKARD FALKENBERG
LENNART RITSESSON
EMIL MARTENSSON
MARIELL KLUNGLAND
SVEIN BYE

BENT ARILD STROM
TOMAS ERIKSSON
HAKAN HOLMSTROM
PETER SVENSSON
FREDRIK AMBROS
EMIL STROM

LEIF MAGNIL

LARS BENGTSSON
FRANK JACOBSEN
LINUS RUDNERT
JONAS LARSSON
KRISTIN SOLBERG
MADELEN ANDERSEN
ANDREAS BENGTSSON
KRISTOFFER ANDERSEN

NORDTRAFIK

Nat Points
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181
162
144
123
106
86
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78
76
66
65
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Malmo
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66
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Kauhava 1

Kauhava 2

Tallhed 2

Sundsvall 1

Pitea

Fallfors

Haapsalu

Mantorp

Gardermoen 2

Tallhed 3

Sundsvall 2

Lindesberg

Gardermoen 3



26

5426

RICHARD WARNA

27

9003

HENRIK PERSSON

28

2187

PETER LUNDGREN

29

689

JIMMY LARSSON

30

1597

ULF AXELSSON

31

3105

STEVEN WARNA
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THORD ANDERSSON
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